
Corda Banneux
Hasselt 29.5.2023

Omega

Frederik MEYNEN
hamok
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 6060m
Tijd : 0:38:24 (6'20"/km)

8/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:29:22
2. Yannick MICHIELS 0:31:18
3. Tomas HENDRICKX 0:32:12

1. 111 00:02:06 367m 5'43"/km
2. 125 00:00:55 00:03:01 160m 5'44"/km
3. 113 00:00:13 00:03:14 48m 4'31"/km
4. 112 00:01:11 00:04:25 132m 8'58"/km
5. 122 00:00:57 00:05:22 131m 7'15"/km
6. 114 00:00:58 00:06:20 95m 10'11"/km
7. 138 00:01:10 00:07:30 163m 7'09"/km
8. 119 00:01:31 00:09:01 340m 4'28"/km
9. 115 00:00:50 00:09:51 166m 5'01"/km

10. 123 00:00:22 00:10:13 88m 4'10"/km
11. 118 00:00:42 00:10:55 135m 5'11"/km
12. 139 00:00:45 00:11:40 111m 6'45"/km
13. 116 00:01:22 00:13:02 255m 5'22"/km
14. 117 00:01:24 00:14:26 113m 12'23"/km
15. 124 00:00:43 00:15:09 119m 6'01"/km
16. 133 00:02:07 00:17:16 280m 7'34"/km
17. 145 00:01:37 00:18:53 261m 6'12"/km
18. 126 00:01:18 00:20:11 231m 5'38"/km
19. 146 00:00:41 00:20:52 131m 5'13"/km
20. 135 00:00:51 00:21:43 131m 6'29"/km
21. 132 00:01:53 00:23:36 261m 7'13"/km
22. 134 00:00:38 00:24:14 126m 5'02"/km
23. 129 00:01:41 00:25:55 295m 5'42"/km
24. 128 00:01:07 00:27:02 132m 8'28"/km
25. 136 00:01:00 00:28:02 130m 7'42"/km
26. 130 00:00:36 00:28:38 50m 12'00"/km
27. 140 00:00:20 00:28:58 64m 5'12"/km
28. 141 00:00:44 00:29:42 116m 6'19"/km
29. 137 00:00:47 00:30:29 97m 8'05"/km
30. 121 00:00:45 00:31:14 143m 5'15"/km
31. 131 00:00:46 00:32:00 142m 5'24"/km
32. 143 00:00:25 00:32:25 93m 4'29"/km
33. 144 00:01:15 00:33:40 168m 7'26"/km
34. 149 00:02:23 00:36:03 423m 5'38"/km
35. 142 00:01:15 00:37:18 134m 9'20"/km
36. 120 00:00:57 00:38:15 176m 5'24"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4678
https://www.helga-o.com


37. 999 00:00:09 00:38:24 52m 2'53"/km
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